
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/2/25 at
9:44:15 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Key services performed in the last 12 months

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Not all accidents / issues are reported to
CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Montana

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 1FTFW1E58NKE42989
CREW PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/AyrvZYb6VSdOOnD0DCZOqMCaUoXL2MKd4QpbTzqY6zZvmmFqBbCoFOX3HNw_mg35JV-e3JzhzILHz-ioFiqmQ1z47nIjp6r1fchSZp_rIsUosHHs9ppSt_JbLpoy-pbO8xOfNXMwFLAS8FjkhzjjahTpCNzgBdLzzz1g5Jak5eabSzC47Rj7F17v_kVRNeIqihtuIRW6qYYBI3Swazdprw8GuBPQx5L-S_Jm-lBe0RbRlgzQRhejUUH7DdfjsFUDHK6fX34f-fRUtI7W5ios0n7cmDfSeBwsQ9AI1T0skaIK6v41Vm_jNthC7b56xyHJ1XcYJw6d3w0XT2TYAWAhwgXltvt-vIcC214hm9O2k1N3a-Av1cNI5J_nHhxiFvxidmXF7GjC.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/AyrvZYb6VSdOOnD0DCZOqMCaUoXL2MKd4QpbTzqY6zZvmmFqBbCoFOX3HNw_mg35JV-e3JzhzILHz-ioFiqmQ1z47nIjp6r1fchSZp_rIsUosHHs9ppSt_JbLpoy-pbO8xOfNXMwFLAS8FjkhzjjahTpCNzgBdLzzz1g5Jak5eabSzC47Rj7F17v_kVRNeIqihtuIRW6qYYBI3Swazdprw8GuBPQx5L-S_Jm-lBe0RbRlgzQRhejUUH7DdfjsFUDHK6fX34f-fRUtI7W5ios0n7cmDfSeBwsQ9AI1T0skaIK6v41Vm_jNthC7b56xyHJ1XcYJw6d3w0XT2TYAWAhwgXltvt-vIcC214hm9O2k1N3a-Av1cNI5J_nHhxiFvxidmXF7GjC.cfx


No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list
of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Original warranty estimated to have 11 months or
24,540 miles remaining. Con�rm with dealer or
vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

CARFAX guarantees the information in
this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

No
Problem

No
Problem

No
Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

No
Problem

No
Problem

No
Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2023 2024 2025

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 10 months 7 months 9 days

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida California Montana

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 7,002 11,065 11,460

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Purchased: 2023
Personal Vehicle

09/09/2022 Ford Motor Company

Original Window Sticker

01/28/2023 36 Greenway Ford
Orlando, FL
877-596-4254
greenwayford.com

1,223 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Bed liner installed

05/25/2023 41 Greenway Ford
Orlando, FL
877-596-4254
greenwayford.com

1,223 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/27/2023 Greenway Ford
Orlando, FL
877-596-4254
greenwayford.com

1,223 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

05/27/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as personal

vehicle

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/1VPXK9tw4ryXTzfjOyQP_uww5G6HUzt83Y3uzcg-IsclOhW3t3q57T8y9v6zQ9lVS9wybq1xXc-ll3S_v0XehA5yH_FW9Cb8WLlOFb6wieArv4WFnPbxYmBByzZyEHpZhZMwl2vcOkQa-ymfxBS4zzNWsvieJgDnTFwVu58JSooFPVD5PtMKV4Y2QMRNqlPBxD764fKE1SrUOtsADcXvB120AjO4DOPwhM-9f5L9i6G_THGPrR9G0OGMRjOv4fVM-FNXLATu6WwThhZ5r7EvbdmNN6PaG9--G4Ka2ZSyK9cgmztw1I9NCoJAxBLBlCjFpCqtqVts5BWiDF_e3Gug-R3lzcCl4Inyr1fVCxGVlBkal5AO9d0w046nR7G-ZW0KHoTyMqIBMNz4v2I.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/1VPXK9tw4ryXTzfjOyQP_uww5G6HUzt83Y3uzcg-IsclOhW3t3q57T8y9v6zQ9lVS9wybq1xXc-ll3S_v0XehA5yH_FW9Cb8WLlOFb6wieArv4WFnPbxYmBByzZyEHpZhZMwl2vcOkQa-ymfxBS4zzNWsvieJgDnTFwVu58JSooFPVD5PtMKV4Y2QMRNqlPBxD764fKE1SrUOtsADcXvB120AjO4DOPwhM-9f5L9i6G_THGPrR9G0OGMRjOv4fVM-FNXLATu6WwThhZ5r7EvbdmNN6PaG9--G4Ka2ZSyK9cgmztw1I9NCoJAxBLBlCjFpCqtqVts5BWiDF_e3Gug-R3lzcCl4Inyr1fVCxGVlBkal5AO9d0w046nR7G-ZW0KHoTyMqIBMNz4v2I.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/O60Th5OAC5eRbenko-nEayahIaMDSHNGqJwLMaN6XthWk5YqxUq7Es7QVVR0lBocgruy-jsXqfXCkTrGHs5Yo6Vw-DL7nvTW_xr63XHePrIWiWoPHIDSwvJ8Uc8sWnOIUAqJ5Tisr9WimsUOxbcLKTDO4mHx3v7EiGJztrNzUWxSwYAYtDh7tKadJH3ZzK8CgtS_rtnmY0hwExhjDOAfruxJdGtYrGvUwkNYsWKvAOdKsyb2In0hCLBzPOSWTlbr8fW_lnTnn1XucjwQLcLhg_mmaqw3-sCthh9lrYNiZg3XP8oLLPQPU25ek8Nhy7Eh_nwz-Fpm0ics3eExKfj5VHLZw0j9xdGqrgl7PpM76WeETyYmfA4u0ENBvdelIyJMtJmbOqGnpulZr3o.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/O60Th5OAC5eRbenko-nEayahIaMDSHNGqJwLMaN6XthWk5YqxUq7Es7QVVR0lBocgruy-jsXqfXCkTrGHs5Yo6Vw-DL7nvTW_xr63XHePrIWiWoPHIDSwvJ8Uc8sWnOIUAqJ5Tisr9WimsUOxbcLKTDO4mHx3v7EiGJztrNzUWxSwYAYtDh7tKadJH3ZzK8CgtS_rtnmY0hwExhjDOAfruxJdGtYrGvUwkNYsWKvAOdKsyb2In0hCLBzPOSWTlbr8fW_lnTnn1XucjwQLcLhg_mmaqw3-sCthh9lrYNiZg3XP8oLLPQPU25ek8Nhy7Eh_nwz-Fpm0ics3eExKfj5VHLZw0j9xdGqrgl7PpM76WeETyYmfA4u0ENBvdelIyJMtJmbOqGnpulZr3o.cfx


05/31/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Apopka, FL

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

09/07/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Apopka, FL

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

12/05/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Apopka, FL

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/27/2024 6,065 Greenway Ford
Orlando, FL
877-596-4254
greenwayford.com

1,223 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed

03/20/2024 6,123 Greenway Ford
Orlando, FL
877-596-4254
greenwayford.com

1,223 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed

04/02/2024 6,518 Greenway Ford
Orlando, FL
877-596-4254
greenwayford.com

1,223 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites



04/02/2024 6,519 Greenway Ford
Orlando, FL
877-596-4254
greenwayford.com

1,223 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Body electrical system checked
Brakes checked
Computer module replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire repaired
Tires rotated
Wheel locks removed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order
to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

04/18/2024 6,669 Greenway Ford
Orlando, FL
877-596-4254
greenwayford.com

1,223 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

05/01/2024 6,674 Greenway Ford
Orlando, FL
877-596-4254
greenwayford.com

1,223 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle washed/detailed

05/20/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Heber, CA

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

08/01/2024 7,002 California
Inspection Station

Purchased: 2024
Personal Vehicle



08/28/2024 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Heber, CA

New owner reported

03/01/2025 11,065 Palm Springs Motors
Cathedral City, CA
760-328-2102
palmspringsmotors.com

1,531 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Air �lter replaced
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

03/21/2025 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Heber, CA

Loan or lien released

Purchased: 2025
Personal Vehicle

04/22/2025 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

04/23/2025 11,460 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Drummond, MT

New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/01/2025 Online Listing

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

CARFAX identi�es a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all
its recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX.
CARFAX uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule
is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and
model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information

https://www.carfax.com/service
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfax.com/help


regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE
AND PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/2/25 9:44:15 AM (CDT)
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